
岡山労働局

日 額 引上げ額 引上げ率 時 間 額 引上げ額 引上げ率 発 効 日

昭和47年 980円 123円 47. 6. 1

昭和48年 1,200円 220円 22.45% 150円 27円 21.95% 49. 3.30

昭和49年 1,610円 410円 34.17% 202円 52円 34.67% 49.12.25

昭和50年 1,858円 248円 15.40% 233円 31円 15.35% 51. 2.13

昭和51年 2,025円 167円 8.99% 254円 21円 9.01% 51.10.30

昭和52年 2,215円 190円 9.38% 277円 23円 9.06% 52.10.16

昭和53年 2,361円 146円 6.59% 296円 19円 6.86% 53.10.26

昭和54年 2,511円 150円 6.35% 314円 18円 6.08% 54.10.11

昭和55年 2,690円 179円 7.13% 337円 23円 7.32% 55.10.10

昭和56年 2,867円 177円 6.58% 359円 22円 6.53% 56.11.15

昭和57年 3,027円 160円 5.58% 379円 20円 5.57% 57.11.11

昭和58年 3,125円 98円 3.24% 391円 12円 3.17% 58.10.13

昭和59年 3,223円 98円 3.14% 403円 12円 3.07% 59.10.10

昭和60年 3,341円 118円 3.66% 418円 15円 3.72% 60.10. 9

昭和61年 3,443円 102円 3.05% 431円 13円 3.11% 61.10. 8

昭和62年 3,520円 77円 2.24% 440円 9円 2.09% 62.10. 2

昭和63年 3,627円 107円 3.04% 454円 14円 3.18% 63.10. 1

平成元年 3,777円 150円 4.14% 473円 19円 4.19% 元.10. 1

平成 2年 3,962円 185円 4.90% 496円 23円 4.86%  2.10. 1

平成 3年 4,158円 196円 4.95% 520円 24円 4.84%  3.10. 3

平成 4年 4,336円 178円 4.28% 542円 22円 4.23%  4.10. 8

平成 5年 4,473円 137円 3.16% 560円 18円 3.32%  5.10. 6

平成 6年 4,583円 110円 2.46% 573円 13円 2.32%  6.10. 1

平成 7年 4,691円 108円 2.36% 587円 14円 2.44%  7.10. 1

平成 8年 4,795円 104円 2.22% 600円 13円 2.21%  8.10. 1

平成 9年 4,904円 109円 2.27% 613円 13円 2.17%  9.10. 1

平成10年 4,995円 91円 1.86% 624円 11円 1.79% 10.10. 1

平成11年 5,041円 46円 0.92% 631円 7円 1.12% 11.10. 1

平成12年 5,082円 41円 0.81% 636円 5円 0.79% 12.10. 1

平成13年 5,117円 35円 0.69% 640円 4円 0.63% 13.10. 1

平成14年 640円 0円 0.00% 14.10. 1

平成15年 640円 0円 0.00% 14.10. 1

平成16年 641円 1円 0.16% 16.10. 1

平成17年 644円 3円 0.47% 17.10. 1

平成18年 648円 4円 0.62% 18.10. 1

平成19年 658円 10円 1.54% 19.10.26

平成20年 669円 11円 1.67% 20.10.18

平成21年 670円 1円 0.15% 21.10. 8

平成22年 683円 13円 1.94% 22.11. 5

平成23年 685円 2円 0.29% 23.10.27

平成24年 691円 6円 0.88% 24.10.24

平成25年 703円 12円 1.74% 25.10.30

平成26年 719円 16円 2.28% 26.10. 5

平成27年 735円 16円 2.23% 27.10. 2

平成28年 757円 22円 2.99% 28.10. 1

平成29年 781円 24円 3.17% 29.10. 1

平成30年 807円 26円 3.33% 30.10. 3

令和元年 833円 26円 3.22% 元.10. 2

令和 2年 834円 1円 0.12%  2.10. 3

令和 3年 862円 28円 3.36%  3.10. 2

令和 4年 892円 30円 3.48%  4.10. 1

令和 5年 932円 40円 4.48%  5.10. 1

令和 6年 982円 50円 5.36%  6.10. 2

岡 山 県 最 低 賃 金 の 推 移


